 The Leader of Fiber-Optic Devices
E-mail: sales@triple-stone.com Confidential Website: www.triple-stone.com
Page 1 of 3
Product: MEMS M (M≤4) × N (N≤128) Optical Switch
Part Number Spec Number Version Date
OPSWXXXXXXXXXXX S038 Rev 01 10/30/2021
1 Function Diagram
The 1xN MEMS optical switch is based on a coaxial design where a single MEMS mirror redirects light from a common

5 RoHS
RoHS compliant
6 Order Information
OPSW
Channel Number
16 = 016
32 = 032
48 = 048
64 = 064
128 = 128
Fiber Length
1.0 meter = 1
2.0 meters = 2
0.5 meter = H
Specify = S
Connector Type
None = 1
SC/APC = 2
SC/UPC = 3
FC/APC = 4
FC/UPC = 5
LC/APC = 6
LC/UPC = 7
Fiber Type
G.657 A2 = 1
Specify = S
Wavelength